4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 3

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

PALANCA

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

46°24'14.27"N

558.17 km
755264
44°

2026830F
2026805M
2026815M
0319112F
3007621M
2026833F
0245016M
0245051M
0245043M
2026818F
2026823M
0529038F
2026826M
2026809M
2026827F
0529028M
0319101M
0319071F
0245047F
0245008M
0319054F
3007618M
0245002M
0319093F
2026824M
0319069M
0245071F
0319007F
2026808M
3007622F
0245063F
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BENZING Live

1: 20500146 2:

-4.40

20506615

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

5" N

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

33292

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS Ceas Atomic
:11 40 Ceas Porumbei
:11 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DASCADOA |30.06 14:47
| DA29C338 |30.06 15:02
|DAE47DELl |30.06 15:05:
| DAGCFABA |30.06 15:17:
|DA41055C |30.06 15:23:
|DA1AQ0237 |30.06 15:31:
| DA255AB2 |30.06 15:43:
| DA244DE4 |30.06 15:46:
| DACC3849 |30.06 15:49
| DA29C40E |30.06 17:01
| DA1AQOO4F |30.06 17:01:
|DA410388 |30.06 17:21:
|DA1764D6 |30.06 17:28:
| DA29C459 |30.06 17:45:
| DA29C3E9 |30.06 17:45:
|DA41060E |30.06 18:22:
| DAGCFCAB |30.06 18:54
| DAGCFCDD |30.06 19:20
|DA4038DB |30.06 19:42
| DBOBBFFA |30.06 20:32
| DAGCEFB7A |30.06 20:52
| DA6GCFB67 |30.06 20:52:
| DA1IAO33C |30.06 20:55
| DAGCFALE |30.06 20:57:
| DA29C4F6 |30.06 21:18:
| DAGCFB19 |01.07 05:58
|DA1AO21A |01.07 06:21
| DAGCFASE |01.07 06:22
|DA29C618 |01.07 06:22
|DA4102F2 |01.07 07:37:
|DA244F70 |01.07 08:14:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

I, 07,2025 14

PALANCA
29°52'39.88"E
30.06.2025 05:45:00
Istodor Mihaita
23° 10" 17.2'" E
01.07.2025 17:46:04 LIVE
01.07.2025 17:46:08 +4
31

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK 02 1017 |

|[OK 02 1012 |

[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK 02 016 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK 02 1015 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK 02 1006 |

|[OK 02 1020 |

|[OK 02 1004 |

|[OK 02 1010 |

|[OK 02 1009 |

|[OK 02 1008 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK 02 1007 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK 02 1018 |

|[OK 02 1002 |

|[OK 02 1019 |

|[OK 02 1013 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK 02 1014 |

|[OK 02 1021 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK 02 1003 |

|[OK 02 1011 |

|[OK 02 1001 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 115713
Autorizare: AAS01154
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101226_1751134091.pdf

